DeskCabby 12
DESKCAB12W: www.lapcabby.com E: askus@lapcabby.com T: +44 (0) 115 982 1771W: www.lapcabby.com E: askus@lapcabby.com T: +44 (0) 115 982 1771
DeskCabby 12 C&S
Materials
Code/SKU
DESKCAB12
Laminated ply cladding, aluminium extrusions
Safety tested to the highest level
12
W495 x D400 x H330 mm
19.5” x 15.7” x 13”
W220 x D270 x T30mm
8.7” x 10.6” x 1.2”
Unit Dimensions Device Compartment SizeNumber of devices can hold
Safety
Testing certifications
IMPORTANT NOTE: CHECK ACTUAL DEVICE SIZE, INCLUDING POWER CABLE FOR COMPATIBILITY WITH DEVICE COMPARTMENT SIZE.
IF IN DOUBT PLEASE CONTACT LAPCABBY FOR CONFIRMATION
All products are tested to the highest standard
Europe: EN 62368-1:2014
Safety testing is a high priority to LapCabby. We don’t release any products unless the unit has been completely certified including
electrics, materials, construction and components. Leading safety testing house we test the normal operating conditions of the product but also
for faults, misuse, temperature, fire risk, electric shock and injury
Vertical
Storage
Safety
Certi�ed
Secure Smaller
Footprint
Lifetime
Warranty
Devices Tablets Other DevicesSmartphones USBSmall
Tablets
Charge
& Sync
12-Device Desktop USB Charging Cabinet - Charge & Sync
for any USB device up to 12” - Vertical
- The DeskCabby Charge & Sync Charges 12 USB Devices such as tablets,
mobile phones, POS, Kindle, Android, Surface or any other USB
chargeable equipment.
- It is efficient and intelligent as it auto-detects the exact make and model
of the device and delivers high-speed charge at the optimum rate, 2.1amps
maximum per port.
- This unit simultaneously charges & Synchronise with a managed USB A
Hub that delivers high-speed charging and syncing saving time when
deploying apps, media and content.
- It has a device & cable protection with a lockable retractable door and a cable
management design that prevents cables from being stolen or damaged.
- The charging indicator lights let you know whether a device is still being
charged or ready to use.
- It is Safe and Reliable with electrostatic discharge (ESD), over-voltage,
over-current and over-temperature protection.
- With Support for Life with Lifetime Warranty (5 years electrical),
shipped fully assembled.
W: www.lapcabby.com E: askus@lapcabby.com T: +44 (0) 115 982 1771W: www.lapcabby.com E: askus@lapcabby.com T: +44 (0) 115 982 1771
Desk Cabby 12
DESKCAB12
Retractable front
door allows full
access to devices.
Individual vertical
charging compartments.
LED display
indication lights.Stack and connect up to
three DeskCabby units.
Inset handles on each
side allow easy lifting.
USB cables are connected in
the rear locked compartment.
DeskCabby IEC power cable
plugs into the mains.
Internal fan keeps
devices cool.
Allows simultaneous
synchronisation of all devices.